Tested to: ANSI/CAN/UL 2272:2016
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  Ninebot S Kids License Fee - Units
Model Designation:         Kids A75C 7
Rated Input:               DC 42V, 0.6A, 72Wh
Rated Ambient Temperature: 40°C
Protection Class:          Class III
Altitude during operation: 5000m
________
7
Appendix: 1, 1-3
License Holder:
Ninebot (Changzhou) Tech Co., Ltd.
16F-17F, Block A, Building 3,
No.18, Changwu Mid Rd, Wujin Dist.,
Changzhou
Jiangsu
P.R. China
Manufacturing Plant:
Ninebot (Changzhou) Tech Co., Ltd.
No.2 Plant Intelligent
Digital Industrial Park
No.18-65 Changwu Mid Rd.,
213000 Changzhou, Jiangsu
P.R. China
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
25/04/2021
Certificate no.
CU 72211018 01
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________
Test report no.: USA-SOS CN21703B 001 Client Reference: QIAN DOLLAR
___________________________________________________________________________
Tested to: ANSI/CAN/UL 2272:2016
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  Ninebot S Kids License Fee - Units
Additional Manufacturing Plant:see above  (K40840711)
License Holder:
Ninebot (Changzhou) Tech Co., Ltd.
16F-17F, Block A, Building 3,
No.18, Changwu Mid Rd, Wujin Dist.,
Changzhou
Jiangsu
P.R. China
Manufacturing Plant:
KINGCLEAN ELECTRIC GREEN TECHNOLOGY
(SUZHOU) CO.LTD
No.99 Zhufeng Road, Mudu Town,
Wuzhong Zone, Suzhou,
215101 Jiangsu
P.R. China
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
23/04/2021
Certificate no.
CU 72211018 02
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________